

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON



Number <u>10-79</u>

A By-law to authorize the execution of an Agreement between 380678 Ontario Limited, The Corporation of the City of Brampton, The Regional Municipality of Peel and Telemark Investments Limited.

The Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS as follows:

That the Mayor and the Clerk are hereby authorized to execute an Agreement between 380678 Ontario Limited, The Corporation of the City of Brampton, The Regional Municipality of Peel and Telemark Investments Limited in the form attached hereto as Schedule 'A'.

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 15th day of January, 1979.

Ellen mitchell Acting Mayor

Ralph A. Everett, Acting Clerk

PASSED January 15th 1979



BY-LAW

No.<u>10-79</u>

A By-law to authorize the execution of an Agreement between 380678 Ontario Limited, The Corporation of the City of Brampton, The Regional Municipality of Peēl and Telemark Investments Limited.

